

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED

(Regd. Off.: 37th Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi -110055)

Email: sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com, Website: www.sharplinebroadcast.in

CIN No. L22100DL1990PLC039464

Date: 13/11/2023

To,

**BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001**

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai-400070**

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English newspaper "**Financial Express**" and Hindi Newspaper "**Jansatta**" dated 12th November, 2023 in which Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For Sharpline Broadcast Limited

**Sanjeev Kumar Jha
Designation: Whole Time Director
DIN: 02840583
Address: A-72, IIIrd floor, Pandav Nagar,
Delhi-110092**

Place: New Delhi

ZEL JEWELLERS LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1994PLC058832
Registered Office: E-9, South Extension, Part-II, New Delhi-110049
Phones : 011-26252416, 011-22625926, FAX : 011-41640689
E-mail : zeljewellers@yahoo.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Six Months Ended 30th September, 2023
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	739.25	952.01	3014.77	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.42	43.82	242.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.42	43.82	242.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.72	43.62	159.99	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.72	43.62	159.99	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	355.00	355.00	355.00	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per previous acc. Year)	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic :	1.23	1.23	4.51	
2. Diluted :	1.23	1.23	4.51	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the MSEI under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the MSEI website (www.mylisting.msei.in) and Company's website (https://zeljewellers.in).
2. The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th November, 2023.

For ZEL JEWELLERS LIMITED
Sd/-
RAKESH SHARMA
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)
DIN : 02840883

Place: Delhi
Date: 11.11.2023

NIRAJ ISPAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN No. : L27106DL1985PLC021811
Regd. Off. : 5140/41/34 CHAUDHARY MARKET GALI PETI WALI, RUI MANDI, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI-110006
Corporate Office: 19, G.T. ROAD GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201002
Email ID : nirajispatispat@gmail.com, Website : www.nirajispatispat.in
Phone No. : 011-23551821, 0120-6526390, 011-64581675
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
(In Rs. Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to Date Figures	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2022) (Unaudited)
	(30/09/2023) (Unaudited)	(30/09/2023) (Unaudited)		
1. Total Income from Operations	115.80	233.54	196.22	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.88	60	58.88	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.88	60	58.88	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.18	43.47	43.77	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	23.18	43.47	43.77	
6. Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic :	3.86	7.25	7.30	
2. Diluted :	3.86	7.25	7.30	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company website.
2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Niraj Ispat Industries Limited
Sd/-
Name: CHAITANYA CHAUDHRY
Designation : Director and CEO
DIN : 06813394

Date : 10.11.2023

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR CLICKONTRIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED OPERATING IN TRANSPORT & TRAVEL AGENCIES ACTIVITIES AT DELHI & NCT OF DELHI (Under Regulation 36A(1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN/ CIN/ LLP No.	Clickontrip India Private Limited (U63040DL2009PTC190366)
2. Address of the registered office	Shop No - 3644/2, F.F. Maruti Market Gali Lohi Wali, Chawari Bazar, Delhi-110006, India
3. URL of website	B2B.clickontrip.com
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Delhi & NCR
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	The company engaged in the business of travel solutions, which includes air ticketing, hotel booking, visa services, and travel packages.
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	The Company is IATA registered, authorized agent of IRCTC (B2B), Airline APIs
7. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process are available at:	Can be procured from RP by sending mail at clicpcontrip@gmail.com or by visiting at M-215, Rear Ground Floor, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi - 110048
9. Information for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Can be procured from RP by sending mail at clicpcontrip@gmail.com or by visiting at M-215, Rear Ground Floor, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi - 110048
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	28/11/2023
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	06/12/2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	13/12/2023
13. Date of Issue of Final list of prospective resolution applicants	23/12/2023
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	28/12/2023
15. Last date for submission of resolution plans	27/01/2024
16. Process email id to submit EOI	clicpcontrip@gmail.com

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11/11/2023, New Delhi

NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITED
CIN No. L14219RJ1988PLC062162
REGISTERED OFFICE: FLAT NO. 606, SCHEME CHOPASANI JAGR, KHASRA NO. 175/74, PLOT NO. 15/16 JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN-342001
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. Particulars	3 Month Ended		Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		
1. Total Income from Operations	0.04	0.08	0.04	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.09	-8.47	-2.02	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.09	-8.47	-2.02	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.09	-8.47	-2.02	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.09	-8.47	-2.02	
6. Equity Share Capital	504.37	504.37	504.37	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8. Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2. Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2023.

Place: JODHPUR
Date: November 11, 2023

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED
CIN : L22100DL1990PLC039464
Regd. Off.: 37th Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi-110055
Email ID: Sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com Website: www.sharplinebroadcast.in
Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023
(In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2022) (Unaudited)
	(30/09/2023) (Unaudited)	(30/09/2023) (Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from Operations	1,191.47	1,629.90	704.94
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.41	254.82	(254.34)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.41	253.17	(254.34)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	397.04	198.43	(254.97)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	397.04	198.43	(254.97)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,677.78	1,677.78	1,150.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic :	3.12	1.39	-2.22
2. Diluted :	3.12	1.39	-2.22

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED
Sd/-
Name: SANJEEV KUMAR JHA
Designation : Whole Time Director
DIN : 02840883

Date: 10.11.2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY. **FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

financialexpress.com

AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. Off: Premise No. 40, 1st Floor, India Mall, New Friends Colony, New Delhi, South Delhi-110025
CIN: L34300DL1975PLC007994, Landline: 91-129-4156691/92
Email ID: autopinsdelhi@gmail.com Website: www.autopinsindia.com
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Six Months ended 30th September, 2023
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	1293.02	951.32	2904.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.84	10.81	65.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.84	10.81	65.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.84	10.81	65.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	32.84	10.81	65.91
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	570.71	570.71	570.71
Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves	NA	N.A.	N.A.
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic :	0.58	0.19	1.15
2. Diluted :	0.58	0.19	1.15

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (https://www.autopinsindia.com).
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2023.

Place: Delhi
Date: 11.11.2023

DURO PACK LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1986PLC025835
Regd. Office: 3123, Sector-D, Pkt-III, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi -110070
Tel: 01126191861 Email : info@duropackindia.com Website : www.duropackindia.com
Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended September 30, 2023		For Quarter ended September 30, 2022		For Half year ended September 30, 2023		For Half year ended September 30, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS
1	Total Income from Operations	857.16	864.25	1598.15	1493.09				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	79.55	99.04	149.27	143.39				
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	79.55	99.99	149.27	144.33				
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	71.36	78.64	124.80	114.95				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	17.54	(8.47)	37.57	(7.80)				
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	527.22	527.22	527.22	527.22				
7	Eaming per share(for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic :	1.35	1.49	2.37	2.18					
2. Diluted :	1.35	1.49	2.37	2.18					

Notes:
1. The above is the extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 read with SEBI Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on 10th November, 2023.
4. Previous quarter figures have been rearranged and/or regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of Current quarter/period.
5. The quarterly results shall be posted on the Company's website www.duropackindia.com and Bombay Stock exchange.

For Duro Pack Limited
Sd/-
Vivek Jain
Managing Director
DIN : 01753065

Date: New Delhi
Date: 10.11.2023

ROADWAYS INDIA LIMITED
CIN No. L63900DL1987PLC19212
Regd. Office: Plot No. 53-A/8, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi- 110015
Email: corporate@roadwaysindia.com, website: www.roadwaysindia.com
Tel.: 011-47192065, Fax: 011-25815456
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
(Rs. in Lacs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		30th Sep, 2023		30th Sep, 2022		31st March, 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1594.57	1412.49	1483.2	3007.06	2933.15	5990.48
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	159.40	12.80	61.95	172.20	120.32	485.40
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	159.40	12.80	61.95	172.20	120.32	485.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	150.05	5.88	64.09	155.93	109.56	479.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	1787.10
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1787.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic :	4.26	0.17	0.18	4.43	(0.12)	13.63
	Diluted :	4.26	0.17	0.18	4.43	(0.12)	13.63

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.cse-india.com and www.msln.in and on Company's website: www.roadwaysindia.com.
2. The above result was reviewed by the Audit Committee and was approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11.11.2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out the limited review of the financial results.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 11/11/2023

Form No. INC-26
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another
Before the Central Government, Northern Region
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of Involvement Learning Solutions Foundation (CIN- U80904DL2018NPL328054) having Registered Office at S-9 Third Floor, (Left Side) Pandav Nagar Delhi East Delhi DL 110092, India.
Petitioner
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extraordinary general meeting held on July 14, 2023, to enable the company to change its Registered office from the "Union Territory of Delhi" to the "State of Karnataka".
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address - B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex New Delhi - 110003, within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:
For and on behalf of the Applicant
Involve Learning Solutions Foundation
S-9 Third Floor, (Left Side) Pandav Nagar Delhi East Delhi DL 110092
Sd/-
Awnish Raj
Director
Date: 10th November 2023
DIN: 07904383

VIRTUAL GLOBAL EDUCATION LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 103, Palco House 2162/T-10, Main Patel Road New Delhi West Delhi 110008
E-mail id: csvirtualeducation@gmail.com, Website: www.virtualeducation.co.in
CIN: L67120DL1993PLC052256, Ph: 011-41522143
Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023
(Amount in Lakhs Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31-Mar-23 Audited
	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	
Total Income from operations	19.32	19.32	33.98	38.65	133.45
Net Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Tax	(18.77)	7.87	22.35	(9.49)	82.32
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates	(18.77)	7.87	22.35	(9.49)	60.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(18.77)	7.87	22.35	(9.49)	60.92
Paid-up equity share (face value Rs. 1/- each)	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised)	(0.04)	0.02	0.05	(0.02)	0.14
A) Basic					
B) Diluted					

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023
(Amount in Lakhs Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31-Mar-23 Audited
	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	
Total Income from operations	19.32	19.32	33.98	38.65	133.45
Net Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Tax	(18.77)	7.87	22.35	(9.49)	82.32
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates	(18.78)	7.87	22.35	(9.50)	60.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(18.78)	7.87	22.35	(9.50)	60.92
Paid-up equity share (face value Rs. 1/- each)	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64	4,236.64
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised)	(0.04)	0.02	0.05	(0.02)	0.14
A) Basic					
B) Diluted					

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited standalone and consolidated Financial Results were, subjected to limited review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November

अभियुक्त व्यक्ति की हाजिरी की अपेक्षा करने वाली उद्घोषणा (धारा 82 Cr.P.C. देखिए) मेरे सम्बन्ध परिवार दिया गया है कि अभियुक्त विनोद कुमार, पुत्र. श्री सुमारी उर्फ सुमारी, पता: मकान नं. 16/331, ब्लॉक-16, त्रिलोक पूर्ण, दिल्ली, ने FIR 306/2018 U/s 279/337/304A IPC थाना आइ पी स्टेट, दिल्ली के अधीन दण्डनीय अपराध किया है (या संदेह है कि उसने किया है) और उस पर जारी किए गए गिरफ्तारी के वारंट को यह लिख कर लौटा दिया गया है कि उक्त विनोद कुमार मिल नहीं रहा है और मुझे समाधान प्रद रूप में दर्शाते कर दिया गया है कि उक्त विनोद कुमार फरार हो गया है (या उक्त वारंट की तामील से बचने के लिए अपने आपको छिपा रहा है)। इसलििए इसके द्वारा उद्घोषणा की जाती है कि FIR 306/2018 U/s 279/337/304A IPC थाना आइ पी स्टेट, दिल्ली के अंतर्गत अभियुक्त विनोद कुमार से अपेक्षा की जाती है कि वह इस न्यायालय के सम्बन्ध (या मेरे सम्बन्ध) उक्त परिवार का उत्तर देने के लिए दिनांक 12.12.2023 को या इससे पहले हाजिर हो।

आदेसानुसार श्री विनोद कुमार, महानगर दण्डाधिकारी-03, केन्द्रीय जिला, कम्पना नं. 150, न्यायालय भवन, तीस हजारी कोर्ट, दिल्ली DP/12939/CD/2023

Table with 4 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि. Contains financial data for various items.

आरसीसी सीमेंट्स लिमिटेड CIN: L26434DL1991PLC047177. पता: कार्यालय: 702, आरसीसी सीमेंट्स लिमिटेड, 19, बाराबन्सा रोड, कानपुर-208001. वेबसाइट: www.rccements.com

Table with 4 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि. Contains financial data for various items.

Table with 4 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि. Contains financial data for various items.

Table with 4 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि. Contains financial data for various items.

शुद्धिपत्र पंजाब/राजस्थान एस्टेट्स (प्राइवेट) लिमिटेड (प्राइवेट लिमिटेड) तथा जन्सना (हिन्दी), दिल्ली संकल्पनों में 10.11.2023 को प्रकटित हैं, नमो इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के प्रम-ए में सार्वजनिक उद्घोषणा देखें। क्रम नं. 7 में ई-नेम आईडी namoindia.vol.liqmu@gmail.com को जगह vol.liqu.liqmu.india@gmail.com पर प्रम-ए के अन्य विषय-वस्तु पूर्ववत् रहें।

इसलोक/राजस्थान नमो इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के परिसरमात्र पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/PA-001/IP-P-लिखित : 10.11.2023 01946/2019-2020/12970

प्रतिपत्र लिख (प्रवर्तन) नियामकों 2002 के नियम 6(2) एवं 6(6) के प्रावधान के तहत पटित वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रत्युत्पन्न एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रत्युत्पन्न वित्त प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत प्रचल परिसंपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ ई-नीलामी क्रिये सूचना। एतदुपरा जन्सनाधारा को और विशेष रूप में उपचारकर्ता(ओं), बंधकर्ता(ओं) तथा गारंटर(ओं) को सूचित किया जाता है कि नीचे विवरणित अवल संपत्ति, जो प्रीभियुक्त वारंटों के पास बंधकृत/प्रचल रखी गई है, जिसका अधिग्रहण बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा के प्राथमिक अधिकारी, प्रीभियुक्त वारंटों द्वारा कर लिया गया है, उसका अब नीचे उल्लिखित स्थानों/स्थानों में निविदाएं बकरी देयारियों की सूची के लिए 'जेबी ई वहां हैं', 'जेबी ई वहां हैं' और 'वहां जो कुछ भी है' आधार पर विक्रय किया जाएगा। उपचारकर्ता/ओं/बंधकर्ता/गारंटर/से/प्रतिपत्र परिसंपत्तियों/यों/बकरी देयारियों/आरंभित मूल्य/ई-नीलामी तिथि एवं समय, धाराएं एवं बोली वृद्धि राशि के विवरण नीचे दिए गए हैं-

प्रीभियुक्त वारंट/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता(ओं) के नाम अवल संपत्ति का विवरण विवरण

नियत मूल्य/तहबाना पर स्थित स्वामित्वाकर निमित्त संपत्ति का ई-नेम आईडी, जो (या) हाथ की ओर बाहर से और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज, मूल्य, (बाहर से बायीं ओर और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज और मूल्य (बाहर से दाहिनी ओर और अंदर से बायीं ओर) 100 वर्ग गज मा, निमित्त संपत्ति सं. एमसीडी नंबर टी-941/4 में से खसरा नंबर 571/320/14 का हिस्सा, कुल मा 200 वर्ग गज, जो अर्जुन नगर नरेश चंद्र कोटला मुबारकपुर 084-ए, नरेश चंद्र, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, दिल्ली - 110003

प्रीभियुक्त वारंट/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता(ओं) के नाम अवल संपत्ति का विवरण विवरण

नियत मूल्य/तहबाना पर स्थित स्वामित्वाकर निमित्त संपत्ति का ई-नेम आईडी, जो (या) हाथ की ओर बाहर से और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज, मूल्य, (बाहर से बायीं ओर और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज और मूल्य (बाहर से दाहिनी ओर और अंदर से बायीं ओर) 100 वर्ग गज मा, निमित्त संपत्ति सं. एमसीडी नंबर टी-941/4 में से खसरा नंबर 571/320/14 का हिस्सा, कुल मा 200 वर्ग गज, जो अर्जुन नगर नरेश चंद्र कोटला मुबारकपुर 084-ए, नरेश चंद्र, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, दिल्ली - 110003

प्रीभियुक्त वारंट/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता(ओं) के नाम अवल संपत्ति का विवरण विवरण

नियत मूल्य/तहबाना पर स्थित स्वामित्वाकर निमित्त संपत्ति का ई-नेम आईडी, जो (या) हाथ की ओर बाहर से और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज, मूल्य, (बाहर से बायीं ओर और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज और मूल्य (बाहर से दाहिनी ओर और अंदर से बायीं ओर) 100 वर्ग गज मा, निमित्त संपत्ति सं. एमसीडी नंबर टी-941/4 में से खसरा नंबर 571/320/14 का हिस्सा, कुल मा 200 वर्ग गज, जो अर्जुन नगर नरेश चंद्र कोटला मुबारकपुर 084-ए, नरेश चंद्र, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, दिल्ली - 110003

प्रीभियुक्त वारंट/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता(ओं) के नाम अवल संपत्ति का विवरण विवरण

नियत मूल्य/तहबाना पर स्थित स्वामित्वाकर निमित्त संपत्ति का ई-नेम आईडी, जो (या) हाथ की ओर बाहर से और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज, मूल्य, (बाहर से बायीं ओर और अंदर से दाहिनी ओर) मा 100 वर्ग गज और मूल्य (बाहर से दाहिनी ओर और अंदर से बायीं ओर) 100 वर्ग गज मा, निमित्त संपत्ति सं. एमसीडी नंबर टी-941/4 में से खसरा नंबर 571/320/14 का हिस्सा, कुल मा 200 वर्ग गज, जो अर्जुन नगर नरेश चंद्र कोटला मुबारकपुर 084-ए, नरेश चंद्र, अर्जुन नगर, कोटला मुबारकपुर, दिल्ली - 110003

प्रीभियुक्त वारंट/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता(ओं) के नाम अवल संपत्ति का विवरण विवरण

Table with 10 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि, आरंभित मूल्य, आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹). Contains financial data for various items.

Table with 10 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, संचयन तिथि, संचयन प्रकृति, संचयन तिथि, आरंभित मूल्य, आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹), आरंभित मूल्य (₹). Contains financial data for various items.